72
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
72 + 9 = 81 TOTAL SHEETS
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% 80% FED
STATE 20% STATE
0005 0021
123
8
2092
';;ft:I SECTION COUNTY
2706 I F AU 2706 22 RS LAKE
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 12 I
CONTRACT NO, 62T71
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
1715 1715
186 186
11 11
2671 2671
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 9/8/2023
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 2
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 9/13/2023
Scott.Pearce
Delta 2
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
87301225 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. FOOT

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
80% FED
TOTAL 20% STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0005
X1400450 REBUILD EXISTING HEAVY-DUTY HANDHOLE EACH 1 1
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 2. 8 2. 8
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 1776 1776
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10
FEET
X4400503 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 5709 5709
REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 1000
X5538000 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 18" FOOT 500
X5538200 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 24" FOOT 300
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 172 172
C SPECIAL>
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A COil CAL MO 12 12
* XB 140234 REPLACE HANDHOLE COVER EACH 5
* X8760200 ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS EACH
38
* X8780012 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A 12-INCH FOOT
24
DIAMETER
* SPECALTY ITEM
STATE OF ILLINOIS
IL 43 ( WAUKEGAN RD) SOUTH OF IL 22 TO LAKE COOK RD
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% 80% FED
STATE 20% STATE
0005 0021
1000
500
300
5
38
24
';;ft:1 SECTION COUNTY
2706 I F AU 2706 22 RS LAKE
IJHil\�I s���T
I 12 I 6
CONTRACT NO. 62T71
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
3487 3487
1396 1396
285 285
10 10
12 12
3892 3892
141 141
10 10
56
40
56
40
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 9/13/2023
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
80% FED
20% STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0005
* SPECALTY ITEM
STATE OF ILLINOIS
IL 43 ( WAUKEGAN RD) SOUTH OF IL 22 TO LAKE COOK RD
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% 80% FED
STATE 20% STATE
0005 0021
';;ft:I SECTION COUNTY
2706 I F AU 2706 22 RS LAKE
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 12 I
CONTRACT NO, 62T71
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
20076600 TRAINEES HOURS 500 500
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 44 44
72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 15 15
X2003001
89500200 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD EACH 4 4
89502300 REMOVE ELECTRICAL CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 670 670
X1400367 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST,  10 FT EACH 4 4
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
URBAN
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Symbol
Scott.Pearce
Symbol
Scott.Pearce
Symbol 0042
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 2
Scott.Pearce
Delta 2
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 9/13/2023
ECON 155
TS 12925
APS
NOTES:
SIGNAL POST
PROP. 10' PEDESTRIAN
DRILL EX. HANDHOLE (1)
1
5
.0
'
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS
REMOVE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN PUSH-BUTTON (2)
REMOVE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD (2)
REMOVE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN PUSH-BUTTON (1)
REMOVE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD (2)
REMOVE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN PUSH-BUTTON (2)
REMOVE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD (2)
REMOVE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN PUSH-BUTTON (1)
REMOVE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD (2)
APS
15.0'
APS
(WAUKEGAN ROAD)
IL. RTE. 43
(WAUKEGAN ROAD)
IL. RTE. 43